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Amazon T 4790
eBay NI 1210
Rakuten N 5634
Shopee N 559.6
AliExpress N 525.5
Etsy NN 447.3
Walmart I 407.6
Mercado Libre N 362.9
Wildberries N 342.9
Ozon N 316
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Shein, Temu, AliExpressiiWebigii=

Shein + Temu + AliExpress Web Traffic
Shein.com +
Temu.com +
AliExpress.com
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Amazon Clothing Referral Fee Now vs. Starting 2024
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Amazon 24%

B Other 31%

® Zalando 2% Alibaba/AliExpress 16%

Wish 3% —

® eBay 7%

B Temu 7% \ Shein 9%
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Prime Day Views on TikTok (#primeday + #primeday2023 + #amazonprimeday2023)
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5l SFacebook, Instagram

Amazon

web.shop-external.amazor

@ web.shop-external amazon

Link Amazon account Cancel & amazon.com

amazon @
Sponsared
# f amazon

Meta would like access to:
Allow us to link your Amazon In-app shopping
account? Links your Amasz int to enable Amazon shopping and

yping with merchants offering Buy with Prime

‘Allow" to li O ac 1t with Meta so we can
Shop in just a few taps and discover things we show information such as Prir s buttons in
think you'll love. advertisements from Amazon and merchants on products
eligible for Prime
@ Get up-to-date pricing and delivery info

We'll share with Amazon that your Amazon We will share with Meta

account is linked to show you updated info on x

eligible ads.
Decor Therapy Keaton Traditional
Round Side Storage End Table, 26" x & Seemore relevantads

We'll use activity information sent from

Shop with Amazon i .
FREE delivery Mon, Nov 13 17.75 ' Vlntage Cherry Amazon and stores offering Buy with Prime to We will not share with Meta:

@ QY

1 like
amazon Amazon.com. Spend less. Smile more.
Checking out is now easier with in-app... im

Buy with am;o“ Buy with Prime, wi
@ lizzysavetsky @ |

Sold by and ships from Amazon.com

4.7 {4,058) show you ads.
Mo2% ¥J Check out moret ~ - y
You'll be able to buy wroducts without

If you respond to an advertisement from hant using

Don't allow

(]
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E FriuhiH &8 747.2 1044.2 1277.9 1180.1 1312.0
EFRGiEE Gt 31% 30% 31% 27% 27%

Jb3Euh fH E AT 1707.7 2362.9 2798.4 3158.7 3528.3
BHE (143£7T) 2454.9 3407.1 4076.3 4338.8 4840.3

¥R WERSZFEMREMarketplace Pulse
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.’ T S#2023F 2B . Global net revenue of Amazon.com

Retail third-party Subscription

(123=7T) Net revenue  Online stores Physical stores <eller services services AWS Other
2018& 2329 1229.9 172.2 427.5 141.7 256.6 101.1
2019& 2805.3 1412.5 171.9 537.6 192.1 350.3 140.9
2020£F 3860.7 1973.5 162.3 804.6 252.1 453.7 214.5
2021 4698.2 2220.8 170.8 1033.7 317.7 622 333.2
2022& 5139.7 2200.04 189.63 1177.16 352.18 800.96 419.73
2023-Q1 1273.6 510.96 48.95 298.2 96.57 213.54 105.38
2023-Q2 1343.8 529.66 50.24 323.32 98.94 221.40 120.24
2023-Q3 1430.8 572.67 49.59 343.42 101.70 230.59 132.83
2023-Q4 1699.6 70543 51.52 435.59 104.88 242.04 160.14

Flg: ITEHRZ=EMiREMarketplace Pulse .
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Amazon Percent of Units by Third-Party Sellers

- 2023 Q4
61%
60% ®
50%
40%
30%
20%
o oo o o oo ool oo oo e oo o
G G T e A AT e T T LB N A A T T A R e T A B B A BB O O T A BT e s e
N M SR S N M\ S S\ M L\ X OREPE T ST T P S L ST ST S S R T L T AT BT\ SO R L | R A B4
S R R UV R S S VL R v R R S R R A A T A VS T N R O

Source: Amazon Quarterly Results
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Volume Mix by The Year Seller Started Selling on Amazon

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

2014 or earlier 2015 © 2016 ® 2017 @® 2018 @® 2019 @ 2020 @ 2021 @ 2022 @ 2023
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Advertising
Up to 15%

Fulfillment by Amazon
20-35%

Referral Fees
8-15%
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Best Seller

Mielle Organics Rosemary Mint
Scalp & Hair Strengthening Oil With
Biotin & Essential QOils, Nourishing...
2 F1 Oz (Pack of 1)

4.6 Yok %Koy v (28,225)
100K+ bought in past month

$884 ($4.42/F1 Oz)

Save more with Subscribe & Save

vprime

20

Best Seller

YOUR
BLEMISH
HERO

F)

y

MIGHTY
PATCH'

The Original

36

........

Mighty Patch Original from Hero
Cosmetics - Hydrocolloid Acne

Pimple Patch for Covering Zits an...

36 Piece Assortment

4.5 Yo dedkokolr v (118,670)
100K+ bought in past month

$1 299 ($0.36/Count)
$11.69 with Subscribe & Save discount

vprime

(R ISHais/

BOCGTM7J5N =)

BOSR3H75BG
BOSDDDJQS8 =

BOSDDCDDJ3

s RIEt

EEES  TS0REB(A)
7.3 /5,019

as{xdtl(41) Keepaldd“FE1t
;ij EF O SKU
BO9R2CXCSM =i Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

BSR FBAZF (A
323 $7.33 [ 41
AHEHSHT UL
fivi& <
One Size | Color: $36.99
One Size | Color: $27.99
One Size | Color: $34.99
One Size | Color: $32.99
One Size | Color: $36.98
One Size | Color: $27.99

\\

G S5iER X \p cHEE

{  ZEedE
2020-02-14(1,447X)
REHEE SRR
BREO0 J|REAH - T8 <
800+ 41 4.7
600+ 103 4.7
200+ 74 4.7
200+ 28 4.7
100+ 66 4.7
100+ 49 4.7
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(REGFEREIUEH)

28.30%

28.60% )
Fashion and apparc! | NNENEEN 1>+
. 24.70%

Fashion and appare| a——— 25 70%

Electricals

. H e 12.50%
Leisure and entertainment e 17357 Health and beauty N '21%

] 70%
Home and DIY 10,70%

Health and beauty mm— 545 Flectricals | ' <

— 6.709
Other e 640%

Edible grocery 425" office I '

Household and pet care o 3300

Leisure and entertainment || GG

Office mmmm 305%

W 20225 W 20275 0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10% 12% 14%

kiR statista -
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0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

Home goods | KEEEE—8— ., 28 %6
Household essentials | IEE—mu=—————————— . 2 6%
Apparel & shoes I, 247
Consumer electronics I 2 1%
Beauty and cosmetics |, 199
Health and wellness I 9%
Toys & video games |, 1 5%
Pet care [ INNNEEEEEEE 4%
Small appliances I NEEEEEEENEGEGEGEGEGEE 2%
Smart home devices I (2

kiR statista -
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T3 Prime DaysEEIR ImEiHEMRBLLIRK

Beauty and personal care 35%

Health and household 26%

Clothing, shoes and jewelry 18%

Tools and home improvement 8%

All categories 8%

kiR statista -
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Clothing, Shoes, & Jewelry

Home & Kitchen
Books
Automotive

Sports & Outdoors

Tools & Home Improvement

Cell Phones & Accessories

Electronics

Patio, Lawn, & Garden
Industrial & Scientific
Art, Crafts, & Sewing
Beauty & Personal Care

Office Products

=

AQ

Total

261,753,854
158,425,302

99,287,850
43,564,777
41,843,721
37,319,153
25,160,481
25,110,250
21,696,228
19,556,100
16,224,631
15,512,276
12,104,943

Top 1%

2,617,539
1,584,253
992,879
435,648
418,437
373,192
251,605
251,103
216,962
195,561
162,246
155,123
121,049

Top 5%

13,087,693
7,921,265
4,964,393
2,178,239
2,092,186
1,865,958
1,258,024
1,255,513
1,084,811

977,805
811,232
775,614
605,247

Top 10%

26,175,385
15,842,530
9,928,785
4,356,478
4,184,372
3,731,915
2,516,048
2,511,025
2,169,623
1,955,610
1,622,463
1,551,228
1,210,494

Top 25%

65,438,464
39,606,326
24,821,963
10,891,194
10,460,930
9,329,788
6,290,120
6,277,563
5,424,057
4,889,025
4,056,158
3,878,069
3,026,236
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EEliL 2024.01.015Fk Total Top 1% Top 5% Top 10% Top 25%
Health & Household 11,492,397 114,924 574,620 1,149,240 2,873,099
Toys & Games 9,254,183 92,542 462,709 925,418 2,313,546
Everything Else 9,005,400 90,054 450,270 900,540 2,251,350
Pet Supplies 8,706,804 87,068 435,340 870,680 2,176,701
CD's & Vinyl 8,232,800 82,328 411,640 823,280 2,058,200
Movies & TV 7,502,054 75,021 375,103 750,205 1,875,514
Baby Products 4,258,001 42,580 212,900 425,800 1,064,500
Grocery & Gourmet Food 3,948,903 39,489 197,445 394,890 987,226
Handmade Products 3,472,244 34,722 173,612 347,224 868,061
Musical Instruments 2,876,434 28,764 143,822 287,643 719,109
Appliances 1,523,031 15,230 76,152 152,303 380,758
Video Games 1,248,654 12,487 62,433 124,865 312,164
Software 211,499 2,115 10,575 21,150 52,875

36



oW B SRR SRSk

BiEY, 2024.01.015E# Total Top 1% Top 5% Top 10% Top 25%
Fashion 76,649,626 766,496 3,832,481 7,664,963 19,162,407
Books 53,358,365 533,584 2,667,918 5,335,837 13,339,591
Home & Kitchen 38,354,858 383,549 1,917,743 3,835,486 9,588,715
DIY & Tools 13,987,079 139,871 699,354 1,398,708 3,496,770
Electronics & Photo 11,594,652 115,947 579,733 1,159,465 2,898,663
Automotive 11,291,149 112,911 564,557 1,129,115 2,822,787
Sports & Outdoors 10,080,366 100,804 504,018 1,008,037 2,520,092
Toys & Games 6,355,523 63,555 317,776 635,552 1,588,881
Garden 5,882,525 58,825 294,126 588,253 1,470,631
CD's & Vinyl 5,655,051 56,551 282,753 565,505 1,413,763
Stationery & Office Supplies 5,049,787 50,498 252,489 504,979 1,262,447
Home & Garden 4,730,450 47,305 236,523 473,045 1,182,613
Computers & Accessories 4,653,568 46,536 232,678 465,357 1,163,392
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R[Eu4 2024.01.015EFh Total Top 1% Top 5% Top 10% Top 25%
Beauty 4,438,647 44,386 221,932 443,865 1,109,662
Pet Supplies 4,062,909 40,629 203,145 406,291 1,015,727
Health & Personal Care 3,640,800 36,408 182,040 364,080 910,200
Business, Industry, & Science 3,408,504 34,085 170,425 340,850 852,126
Lighting 3,085,764 30,858 154,288 308,576 771,441
Baby Products 2,078,589 20,786 103,929 207,859 519,647
Grocery 1,753,598 17,536 87,680 175,360 438,400
DVD & Blu-ray 1,609,784 16,098 80,489 160,978 402,446
Musical Instruments & DJ 1,232,921 12,329 61,646 123,292 308,230
PC & Video Games 608,066 6,081 30,403 60,807 152,017
Handmade Products 560,652 5,607 28,033 56,065 140,163
Large Appliances 543,448 5,434 27,172 54,345 135,862
Everything Else 159,183 1,592 7,959 15,918 39,796
Software 40,816 408 2,041 4,082 10,204
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=EiuL 2024.01.0155H Total Top 1% Top 5% Top 10% Top 25%
Fashion 113,239,623 1,132,396 5,661,981 11,323,962 28,309,906
Kiiche, Haushalt & Wohnen 56,870,983 568,710 2,843,549 5,687,098 14,217,746
Biicher 38,404,287 384,043 1,920,214 3,840,429 9,601,072
Baumarkt 22,283,369 222,834 1,114,168 2,228,337 5,570,842
Elektronik & Foto 16,872,095 168,721 843,605 1,687,210 4,218,024
Auto & Motorrad 15,904,336 159,043 795,217 1,590,434 3,976,084
Sport & Freizeit 14,204,020 142,040 710,201 1,420,402 3,551,005
Garten 11,879,401 118,794 593,970 1,187,940 2,969,850
Spielzeug 7,070,316 70,703 353,516 707,032 1,767,579
Computer & Zubehor 6,869,470 68,695 343,474 686,947 1,717,368
Kosmetik 5,754,424 57,544 287,721 575,442 1,438,606
Gewerbe, Industrie & Wissenschaft 5,627,638 56,276 281,382 562,764 1,406,910
Drogerie & Korperpflege 5,237,381 52,374 261,869 523,738 1,309,345
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Haustier

Biirobedarf & Schreibwaren
Beleuchtung

Musik-CDs & Vinyl

Baby

DVD & Blu-ray
Musikinstrumente & DJ-Equipment
Lebensmittel & Getranke
Games

Elektro-GroBgerate
Handmade Produkte
Sonstiges

Bier, Wein, & Spirituosen

Software

Total
5,017,210
4,141,975
3,418,604
3,374,524
3,184,296
1,554,636
1,447,784
1,213,924

892,449
724,956
366,580
360,476
228,113

53,668

Top 1%
50,172
41,420
34,186
33,745
31,843
15,546
14,478
12,139

8,924
7,250
3,666
3,605
2,281

537

Top 5%
250,861
207,099
170,930
168,726
159,215
77,732
72,389
60,696
44,622
36,248
18,329
18,024
11,406

2,683

Top 10%
501,721
414,198
341,860
337,452
318,430
155,464
144,778
121,392

89,245
72,496
36,658
36,048
22,811

5,367

Top 25%
1,254,303
1,035,494
854,651
843,631
796,074
388,659
361,946
303,481
223,112
181,239
91,645
90,119
57,028
13,417
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Clothing, Shoes, & Accessories
Home & Kitchen

Books

Electronics

Tools & Home Improvement
Sports & Outdoors
Automotive

Beauty & Personal Care

Patio, Lawn, & Garden

Music

Health & Personal Care

Total

45,533,348
33,507,217
31,725,576
9,697,737
8,890,383
7,968,038
7,756,903
4,211,495
4,000,848
3,456,341

3,336,342

Top 1%

455,333
335,072
317,256
96,977
88,904
79,680
77,569
42,115
40,008
34,563

33,363

Top 5%

2,276,667
1,675,361
1,586,279
484,887
444,519
398,402
387,845
210,575
200,042
172,817

166,817

Top 10%

4,553,335
3,350,722
3,172,558
969,774
889,038
796,804
775,690
421,150
400,085
345,634

333,634

Top 25%

11,383,337
8,376,804
7,931,394
2,424,434
2,222,596
1,992,010
1,939,226
1,052,874
1,000,212

864,085

834,086
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=XKL 2024.01.015H; Total Top 1% Top 5% Top 10% Top 25%
Toys & Games 3,304,604 33,046 165,230 330,460 826,151
Pet Supplies 2,559,615 25,596 127,981 255,962 639,904
Office Products 2,487,353 24,874 124,368 248,735 621,838
Industrial & Scientific 1,798,436 17,984 89,922 179,844 449,609
Movies & TV 1,273,119 12,731 63,656 127,312 318,280
Baby 982,740 9,827 49,137 98,274 245,685
Musical Instruments, Stage, & Studio 830,452 8,305 41,523 83,045 207,613
Grocery & Gourmet Food 664,337 6,643 33,217 66,434 166,084
Video Games 391,295 3,913 19,565 39,130 97,824
Handmade 239,526 2,395 11,976 23,953 59,882
Everything Else 71,518 715 3,576 7,152 17,880
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KR EFXBER XFiARE ™% AmazonxEE

IFRBER X \P CHEE
XKBELE () S
KESES $32.36
E£R5MAFE $10.67
RS, EESSHNER=E $30.23
TR, FTSH4EY] $30.19
Ea5 P $14.64
S $73.99
TESxRERE $165.24
T ERE $12.59
UAYN:ELT $72.40
TESH, $21.04
BERESRE $21.83
BT $13.99
FNRECHF $19.99
RERR. ETAITEE $89.99
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EHiFTOP100 ASINFREZH KEEHE (RIEF) TS
20.0% 18.7% EfT AR £9.99
18.0%
15.2% RIE £15.30
16.0% b 1o G
O,
14.0% TEARTES £13.42
12.0%
10.0% Et £11.46
8.0%
c oo, 6.2%  58% 59 fes £19.02
. % 359
4.0% I 25% 25% 24% 219 Eeif £8.58
AR
0.0% [] TR £9.88
NI X O S .0 =
(0‘25\ O«Q & Q¢ _\&C’ o«\Q’ @ , &0% @QJ & =~ & ZIESEIR £11.39
. ) N R S C » o R D R
X & © < & AN X & N
&K L & © 4 S ¥ @ 173 £17.63
\g v < O Q& C
c;& <% Q/‘B* v 6&\ & © Os{\
.e .
N q’bq & <a§ Q,O\(' NE. PERPERR £8.99
\c°\\’Q \/\9 &6’ W
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3 &
R DA £11.49
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€17.65
€11.99
€14.14
€12.06
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€12.32
€18.29
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ZiHTOP100 ASINFFEXE KEENE (RIEF) TS
N CDN$26.52
30.0% 3o RESHRE CDN$20.63
25.0% BREE. BRI CDN$25.79
20.0% & 89, T EMREEEE CDN$29.15
15.0% 11.9% YIRS, CDN$19.72
10.0% W% 19%  76% RIS CDN$17.10
o

5.0% I I I >3%  5.0% 36%  28% 26% 24% 7% RS AFE CDN$21.54
0.0% I I B B B B = T CDN$19.19
(Qo&\*?’ &@é\ ‘9‘90'«\ § & QQQ'\\Q Ob& 7}@ ,éo&‘“ & \@@ @oo“’ 6@@6’ .ég\\" B CDN$13.06
R & (QQ«O Q;’ g & &o& ‘8’00 & q}‘o"\ EERNAPE CDN$24.32
& @ S Lo O @ S CDN$35.95

5 R N S > '
&‘o")‘ o ¥ & N A SR CDN$58.63
c® © TSl CDN$10.94
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U= SERYE FRESER FRESER L FRESEREERLL2022
ESE| 1,791,608 963,626 53.8% +56.8%
mEx 647,878 50,553 7.8% -
HE 381,694 190,757 50.0% +39.5%
Az 366,833 187,421 51.1% +48.1%
=E 315,724 184,302 58.4% +42.6%
EE 303,728 182,230 60.0% +50.9%
BEARF 287,009 172,312 60.0% +56.0%
PRHESF 226,221 161,805 71.5% +56.3%
=75 2006 146,109 72.6% ;
BRI 53,387 5,081 9.5% -
BaIBXEG 30,018 4,730 15.8% -
BB 17443 824 4.7% -

iR SEFIBR KREUEIERm
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AlBI B TIERMR

Shulex VOCE—PETChatGPT/AINEREEREHEE AT REFA.
BYRREKERERS, OBRAR. MUER. Di=m W&
RF, RA—SINERERK, BIEFTRIAORE,

ShulexBEIRA\BDTHIERBEFEISIRSER, MERAIGHIAIFRIRARE
7. BErEELEHET105EREFRIEREERAShulexsI™= @A,

LA AR

Customer Profile

The consumer group most commonly mentioned is family, the most commonly moment of use is night, the most «

behavior is away . By focusing on these key consu

Who

1000 I I I

2000

3000
Family Family Family Family Family

mer characteristics, it is possible to identify pain points associ

When

3000

2000

1000

0

1000

2000

3000

Where

3000

2000
1000
l I ’

Night Night Night Night Night

* The most common consumer reviews about "family" are as follows

“ ... Initially we thought this was going to to be the perfect solution “ ... Initially we thought this was going to to be the

for our 9-year-old son ... "

for our 9-year-old son ... "
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